Permit Type
SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

ROWHOUSE (2) 1-HR FIRE
SEPARATION

THREE OR FOUR UNIT
MANUFACTURED HOMES
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
DETACHED GARAGE

DECKS\PORCHES & COVERED
PORCHES

SWIMMING POOLS
RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION/OTHER
HOME OCCUPATION

STORAGE SHED

BASEMENT FINISH

RESIDENTIAL

FIREWORKS SALES

MISC TEMPORARY STRUCTURES
NEW SIGN PERMITS

SIGN ALTERATION

ELECTRONIC MESSAGE CENTER

COMMERCIAL NEW
CONSTRUCTION

COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

Total

Total
24

5

15

139

6/2020

Valuations
$5,993,313.09

$981,398.42

$804,000.00
$0.00
$13,631.26
$148,141.00

$142,901.32

$151,000.00
$113,066.00
$2,160.00
$35,840.00
$135,641.50
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$67,075.00
$106,800.00
$36,000.00

$3,484,900.00

$0.00
$2,826,589.00

$15,042,456.59

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 6/2020

Total
14

4

91

******************C"y******************

6/2019

Valuations
$3,114,573.16

$721,311.32

$0.00

$0.00
$435,197.00
$30,819.00
$44,299.00

$50,000.00
$90,000.00
$0.00
$9,360.00
$100,398.90
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$271,015.00
$48,400.00
$0.00

$5,611,000.00

$6,199,473.00
$6,914,150.00

$23,639,996.38
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******************ETA******************

6/2020
Total
7

0

44

Valuations
$2,068,788.72

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$129,000.00
$532,816.00

$39,396.00

$62,500.00
$3,000.00
$0.00
$5,760.00
$6,475.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$37,811.28

$2,885,547.00

Total
2

0

25

Valuations
$539,184.77

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$11,040.00
$174,988.00

$22,678.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$22,074.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$6,414,869.00

$7,184,833.77



Trade Permit Type
BUILDING ELECTRIC
BUILDING MECHANICAL
BUILDING PLUMBING
BUILDING SEPTIC

Total

Total
109
142

40

291

6/2020

Valuations
$33,000.00
$1,411,515.34
$1,399,711.67

$0.00

$2,844,227.01

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD

DATE SELECTION 6/2020

Total
83
111

33

227

******************C"y******************

6/2019

Valuations
$124,568.00
$1,917,240.00
$588,239.00

$0.00

$2,630,047.00

Total

22

33

6/2020

Valuations
$0.00
$159,212.03
$457,040.75
$0.00

$616,252.78

Total

15

22

******************ETA******************

6/2019

Page 2

Valuations
$0.00
$36,681.00
$70,000.00
$0.00

$106,681.00



Living Units
MANUFACTURED HOMES

Total

PERMIT ACTIVITY REPORT - MTD
DATE SELECTION 6/2020

******************C“y******************

6/2020 6/2019
Units Units
0 1
0 1

******************ETA******************

6/2020 6/2019
Units Units
0 0
0 0
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